
Fallzahlen COVID-19 für 

Frankfurt (Oder)

Datum

Aktueller Stand der 

COVID-19   

laborbestätigten 

Fälle 

Neue Fälle 

zum Vortag

In häuslicher 

Isolation
Genesen Verstorben

Montag, 23. März 2020 5 0 51 0 0

Dienstag, 24. März 2020 5 0 59 0 0

Mittwoch, 25. März 2020 6 1 59 0 0

Donnerstag, 26. März 2020 6 0 59 0 0

Freitag, 27. März 2020 6 0 59 0 0

Samstag, 28. März 2020 6 0 59 0 0

Sonntag, 29. März 2020 6 0 59 0 0

Montag, 30. März 2020 6 0 4 0 0

Dienstag, 31. März 2020 6 0 3 0 0

Mittwoch, 01. April 2020 7 1 2 0 0

Donnerstag, 02. April 2020 10 3 8 0 0

Freitag, 03. April 2020 12 2 10 0 0

Samstag, 04. April 2020 13 1 10 0 0

Sonntag, 05. April 2020 14 1 28 0 0

Montag, 06. April 2020 14 0 28 0 0

Dienstag, 07. April 2020 14 0 28 0 0

Mittwoch, 08. April 2020 22 8 26 1 0

Donnerstag, 09. April 2020 22 0 26 4 0

Freitag, 10. April 2020 22 0 26 4 0

Samstag, 11. April 2020 22 0 26 4 0

Sonntag, 12. April 2020 22 0 26 4 0



Datum

Aktueller Stand der 

COVID-19   

laborbestätigten 

Fälle 

Neue Fälle 

zum Vortag

In häuslicher 

Isolation
Genesen Verstorben

Montag, 13. April 2020 22 0 26 4 0

Dienstag, 14. April 2020 22 0 26 4 0

Mittwoch, 15. April 2020 22 0 33 5 0

Donnerstag, 16. April 2020 22 0 28 6 0  

Freitag, 17. April 2020 22 0 13 18 0

Samstag, 18. April 2020 23 1 16 18 0

Sonntag, 19. April 2020 23 0 18 18 0

Montag, 20. April 2020 23 0 12 22 0

Dienstag, 21. April 2020 23 0 17 21 0

Mittwoch, 22. April 2020 23 0 17 21 0

Donnerstag, 23. April 2020 23 0 17 21 0

Freitag, 24. April 2020 23 0 17 21 0

Samstag, 25. April 2020 25 2 17 21 0

Sonntag, 26. April 2020 25 0 22 21 0

Montag, 27. April 2020 25 0 19 21 0

Dienstag, 28. April 2020 25 0 22 21 0

Mittwoch, 29. April 2020 27 2 21 21 0

Donnerstag, 30. April 27 0 18 21 0

Freitag, 01. Mai 2020 28 1 18 21 0

Samstag, 02. Mai 2020 28 0 18 21 0

Sonntag, 03. Mai 2020 28 0 19 21 0

Montag, 04. Mai 2020 28 0 19 21 0

Dienstag, 05. Mai 2020 28 0 21 24 0

Mittwoch, 06. Mai 2020 28 0 20 24 0

Donnerstag, 07. Mai 2020 28 0 19 24 0

Freitag, 08. Mai 2020 29 1 22 24 0

Samstag, 09. Mai 2020 29 0 20 24 0



Sonntag, 10. Mai 2020 29 0 20 24 0

Datum

Aktueller Stand der 

COVID-19   

laborbestätigten 

Fälle 

Neue Fälle 

zum Vortag

In häuslicher 

Isolation
Genesen Verstorben

Montag, 11. Mai 2020 29 0 19 24 0

Dienstag, 12. Mai 2020 29 0 13 27 0

Mittwoch, 13. Mai 2020 29 0 7 27 0

Donnerstag, 14. Mai 2020 29 0 6 27 0

Freitag, 15. Mai 2020 29 0 4 27 0

Samstag, 16. Mai 2020 29 0 4 27 0

Sonntag, 17. Mai 2020 29 0 4 27 0

Montag, 18. Mai 2020 29 0 5 28 0

Dienstag, 19. Mai 2020 29 0 6 28 0

Mittwoch, 20. Mai 2020 29 0 6 28 0

Donnerstag, 21. Mai 2020 29 0 2 28 0

Freitag, 22. Mai 2020 29 0 1 28 0

Samstag, 23. Mai 2020 29 0 1 28 0

Sonntag, 24. Mai 2020 29 0 1 28 0

Montag, 25. Mai 2020 29 0 1 29 0

Dienstag, 26. Mai 2020 29 0 1 29 0

Mittwoch, 27. Mai 2020 29 0 1 29 0

Donnerstag, 28. Mai 2020 29 0 1 29 0

Freitag, 29. Mai 2020 29 0 1 29 0

Samstag, 30. Mai 2020 29 0 1 29 0

Sonntag, 31. Mai 2020 29 0 1 29 0

Montag, 01. Juni 2020 29 0 1 29 0

Dienstag, 02. Juni 2020 29 0 1 29 0

Mittwoch, 03. Juni 2020 29 0 3 29 0

Donnerstag, 04. Juni 2020 30 1 4 29 0

Freitag, 05. Juni 2020 30 0 4 29 0

Samstag, 06. Juni 2020 30 0 4 29 0

Sonntag, 07. Juni 2020 30 0 4 29 0



Datum

Aktueller Stand der 

COVID-19   

laborbestätigten 

Fälle 

Neue Fälle 

zum Vortag

In häuslicher 

Isolation
Genesen Verstorben

Montag, 08. Juni 2020 30 0 4 29 0

Dienstag, 09. Juni 2020 30 0 5 29 0

Mittwoch, 10. Juni 2020 30 0 5 29 0

Donnerstag, 11. Juni 2020 30 0 5 29 0

Freitag, 12. Juni 2020 30 0 6 29 0

Samstag, 13. Juni 2020 30 0 6 29 0

Sonntag, 14. Juni 2020 30 0 6 29 0

Montag, 15. Juni 2020 30 0 6 29 0

Dienstag, 16. Juni 2020 30 0 10 29 0

Mittwoch, 17. Juni 2020 30 0 7 30 0

Donnerstag, 18. Juni 2020 31 1 7 30 0

Freitag, 19. Juni 2020 31 0 8 30 0

Samstag, 20. Juni 2020 31 0 8 30 0  

Sonntag, 21. Juni 2020 31 0 8 30 0

Montag, 22. Juni 2020 31 0 5 30 0

Dienstag, 23. Juni 2020 31 0 10 30 0

Mittwoch, 24. Juni 2020 31 0 11 30 0

Donnerstag, 25. Juni 2020 31 0 11 30 0

Freitag, 26. Juni 2020 31 0 11 30 0

Samstag, 27. Juni 2020 32 1 11 30 0

Sonntag, 28. Juni 2020 32 0 11 30 0

Montag, 29. Juni 2020 32 0 7 30 0

Dienstag, 30. Juni 2020 32 0 10 30 0

Mittwoch, 01. Juli 2020 32 0 10 30 0

Donnerstag, 02. Juli 2020 32 0 8 31 0

Freitag, 03. Juli 2020 32 0 6 31 0

Samstag, 04. Juli 2020 33 1 6 31 0

Sonntag, 05. Juli 2020 33 0 6 31 0



Datum

Aktueller Stand der 

COVID-19   

laborbestätigten 

Fälle 

Neue Fälle 

zum Vortag

In häuslicher 

Isolation
Genesen Verstorben

Montag, 06.07.2020 33 0 6 31 0

Dienstag, 07.07.2020 33 0 7 31 0

Mittwoch, 08.07.2020 33 0 10 31 0

Donnerstag, 09.07.2020 33 0 10 31 0

Freitag, 10.07.2020 33 0 6 32 0

Samstag, 11.07.2020 33 0 7 32 0

Sonntag, 12.07.2020 33 0 6 32 0

Montag, 13.07.2020 33 0 7 32 0

Dienstag, 14.07.2020 33 0 7 32 0

Mittwoch, 15. 07.2020 33 0 7 32 0

Donnerstag, 16.07.2020 33 0 6 33 0

Freitag, 17.07.2020 33 0 3 33 0

Samstag, 18.07.2020 33 0 3 33 0

Sonntag, 19.07.2020 33 0 3 33 0

Montag,  20.07.2020 33 0 1 33 0

Dienstag, 21.07.2020 33 0 1 33 0

Mittwoch, 22.07.2020 33 0 1 33 0

Donnerstag, 23.07.2020 33 0 1 33 0

Freitag, 24.07.2020 33 0 1 33 0

Samstag, 25.07.2020 33 0 1 33 0

Sonntag, 26.07.2020 33 0 1 33 0

Montag, 27.07.2020 33 0 1 33 0

Dienstag, 28.07.2020 33 0 1 33 0

Mittwoch, 29.07.2020 33 0 6 33 0

Donnerstag, 30.07.2020 33 0 6 33 0

Freitag, 31.07.2020 33 0 6 34 0

Sonnabend, 01.08.2020 33 0 6 34 0

Sonntag, 02.08.2020 33 0 6 34 0



Datum

Aktueller Stand der 

COVID-19   

laborbestätigten 

Fälle 

Neue Fälle 

zum Vortag

In häuslicher 

Isolation
Genesen Verstorben

Montag, 03.08.2020 33 0 4 34 0

Dienstag, 04.08.2020 33 0 4 34 0

Mittwoch, 05.08.2020 34 1 8 34 0

Donnerstag, 06.08.2020 34 0 9 34 0

Freitag, 07.08.2020 34 0 5 34 0

Samstag, 08.08.2020 35 1 10 34 0

Sonntag, 09.08.2020 36 1 11 34 0

Montag, 10.08.2020 36 0 13 34 0

Dienstag, 11.08.2020 36 0 14 34 0

Mittwoch, 12.08.2020 36 0 13 34 0

Donnerstag, 13.08.2020 37 1 58 34 0

Freitag, 14.08.2020 45 8 98 34 0

Samstag, 15.08.2020 45 0 98 34 0

Sonntag, 16.08.2020 45 0 98 34 0

Montag, 17.08.2020 45 0 100 34 0

Dienstag, 18.08.2020 49 4 116 34 0

Mittwoch, 19.08.2020 52 3 127 34 0

Donnerstag, 20.08.2020 52 0 129 34 0

Freitag, 21.08.2020 52 0 129 34 0

Samstag, 22.08.2020 52 0 129 34 0

Sonntag, 23.08.2020 52 0 129 34 0

Montag, 24.08.2020 52 0 90 37 0

Dienstag, 25.08.2020 52 0 94 37 0

Mittwoch, 26.08.2020 52 0 94 37 0

Donnerstag, 27.08.2020 52 0 85 37 0

Freitag, 28.08.2020 52 0 45 37 0

Samstag, 29.08.2020 52 0 39 37 0

Sonntag, 30.08.2020 52 0 37 37 0



Datum

Aktueller Stand der 

COVID-19   

laborbestätigten 

Fälle 

Neue Fälle 

zum Vortag

In häuslicher 

Isolation
Genesen Verstorben

Montag, 31.08.2020 52 0 37 37 0

Dienstag, 01.09.2020 54 2 26 52 0

Mittwoch, 02.09.2020 55 1 46 52 0

Donnerstag, 03.09.2020 58 3 50 52 0

Freitag, 04.09.2020 60 2 72 52 0

Samstag, 05.09.2020 62 2 76 52 0

Sonntag, 06.09.2020 63 1 79 52 0

Montag, 07. September 2020 63 0 90 52 0

Dienstag, 08.September 2020 64 1 86 52 0

Mittwoch, 09. September 2020 64 0 90 52 0

Donnerstag, 10. September 2020 64 0 90 52 0

Freitag, 11. September 2020 64 0 79 52 0

Samstag, 12. September 2020 65 1 79 53 0

Sonntag, 13. September 2020 65 0 67 55 0

Montag, 14. September 2020 65 0 62 57 0

Dienstag, 15. September 2020 66 1 49 58 0

Mittwoch, 16. September 2020 67 1 50 58 0

Donnerstag, 17. September 2020 67 0 48 59 0

Freitag, 18. September 2020 67 0 20 59 0

Samstag, 19. September 2020 69 2 34 59 0

Sonntag, 20. September 2020 69 0 34 59 0

Montag, 21. September 2020 69 0 32 60 0

Dienstag, 22. September 2020 69 0 32 60 0

Mittwoch, 23. September 2020 69 0 32 60 0

Donnerstag, 24. September 2020 70 1 34 60 0

Freitag, 25. September 2020 70 0 36 60 0

Samstag, 26. September 2020 70 0 36 60 0

Sonntag, 27. September 2020 70 0 36 60 0



Datum

Aktueller Stand der 

COVID-19   

laborbestätigten 

Fälle 

Neue Fälle 

zum Vortag

In häuslicher 

Isolation
Genesen Verstorben

Montag, 28. September 2020 70 0 22 65 0

Dienstag, 29. September 2020 71 1 11 65 0

Mittwoch, 30. September 2020 71 0 17 65 0

Donnerstag, 01. Oktober 2020 73 2 15 65 0

Freitag, 02. Oktober 2020 73 0 19 65 0

Samstag, 03. Oktober 2020 75 2 20 67 0

Sonntag, 04. Oktober 2020 75 0 19 67 0

Montag, 05. Oktober 2020 75 0 20 67 0

Dienstag, 06. Oktober 2020 76 1 21 67 0

Mittwoch, 07. Oktober 2020 79 3 42 70 0

Donnerestag, 08. Oktober 2020 82 3 71 70 0

Freitag, 09. Oktober 2020 82 0 73 70 0

Samstag, 10. Oktober 2020 83 1 74 70 0

Sonntag, 11. Oktober 2020 86 3 83 70 0

Montag, 12. Oktober 2020 87 1 86 71 0

Dienstag, 13. Oktober 2020 88 1 90 71 0

Mittwoch, 14. Oktober 2020 94 6 90 75 0

Donnerstag, 15. Oktober 2020 99 5 103 75 0

Freitag, 16. Oktober 2020 107 8 122 75 0

Samstag, 17. Oktober 2020 111 4 118 75 0

Sonntag, 18. Oktober 2020 111 0 119 75 0

Montag, 19. Oktober 2020 111 0 119 75 0

Dienstag, 20 Oktober 2020 113 2 122 80 0

Mittwoch, 21. Oktober 2020 116 3 122 83 1

Donnerstag, 22. Oktober 2020 118 2 125 84 1

Freitag, 23. Oktober 2020 119 1 117 85 1

Sonnabend, 24. Oktober 2020 122 3 121 89 2

Sonntag, 25. Oktober 2020 125 3 126 89 2



Datum

Aktueller Stand der 

COVID-19   

laborbestätigten 

Fälle 

Neue Fälle 

zum Vortag

In häuslicher 

Isolation
Genesen Verstorben

Montag, 26. Oktober 2020 126 1 96 95 2

Dienstag, 27.10.2020 130 4 101 98 2

Mittwoch, 28. Oktober 2020 135 5 107 100 2

Donnerstag, 29. Oktober 2020 137 2 145 105 2

Freitag, 30. Oktober 2020 152 15 150 109 2

Sonnabend, 31. Oktober 2020 156 4 150 112 2

Sonntag, 01. November 2020 157 1 144 119 2

Montag, 02. November 2020 166 9 159 113 2

Dienstag, 03. November 2020 169 3 155 122 2

Mittwoch, 04. November 2020 173 4 155 124 2

Donnerstag, 05. November 2020 183 10 184 128 2

Freitag, 06. November 2020 191 8 204 136 2

Samstag, 07. November 2020 194 3 211 136 2

Sonntag, 08. November 2020 195 1 212 140 2

Montag, 09. November 2020 202 7 215 149 2

Dienstag, 10. November 2020 206 4 150 161 2

Mittwoch, 11. November 2020 213 7 158 167 2

Donnerstag, 12. November 2020 219 6 233 167 2

Freitag, 13. November 2020 224 5 237 168 2

Samstag, 14. November 2020 230 6 251 171 2

Sonntag, 15. November 2020 239 9 261 181 2

Montag, 16. November 2020 243 4 267 186 3

Dienstag, 17. November 2020 243 0 263 191 3

Mittwoch, 18. November 2020 266 23 330 194 3

Donnerstag, 19. November 2020 279 13 398 199 3

Freitag, 20. November 2020 289 10 415 204 3

Samstag, 21. November 2020 299 10 417 209 3

Sonntag, 22. November 2020 309 10 466 219 3



Datum

Aktueller Stand der 

COVID-19   

laborbestätigten 

Fälle 

Neue Fälle 

zum Vortag

In häuslicher 

Isolation
Genesen Verstorben

Montag, 23. November 2020 311 2 472 226 3

Dienstag, 24. November 2020 315 4 473 230 3

Mittwoch, 25. November 2020 331 16 510 238 3

Donnerstag, 26. November 2020 333 2 484 252 3

Freitag, 27. November 2020 351 18 511 266 3

Samstag, 28. November 2020 366 15 537 274 3

Sonntag, 29. November 2020 366 0 541 277 3

Montag, 30. November 2020 385 19 442 298 3

Dienstag, 01. Dezember 2020 393 8 463 303 3

Mittwoch, 02. Dezember 2020 406 13 469 310 3

Donnerstag, 03.Dezember 2020 433 27 536 319 3

Freitag, 04. Dezember 2020 450 17 566 327 3

Samstag, 05. Dezember 2020 462 12 551 347 3

Sonntag, 06. Dezember 2020 473 11 535 373 3

Montag, 07. Dezember 2020 478 5 486 398 3

Dienstag, 08. Dezember 2020 488 10 566 399 3

Mittwoch, 09. Dezember 2020 520 32 751 404 3

Donnerstag, 10.Dezember 2020 537 17 916 427 3

Freitag, 11. Dezember 2020 558 21 976 433 3

Samstag, 12. Dezember 2020 584 26 1012 446 3

Sonntag, 13. Dezember 2020 608 24 990 459 3

Montag, 14. Dezember 2020 609 1 974 473 3

Dienstag, 15. Dezember 2020 618 9 1.018 487 3

Mittwoch, 16. Dezember 2020 641 23 1.048 502 3

Donnerstag, 17.Dezember 2020 663 22 1.059 511 4

Freitag, 18. Dezember 2020 702 39 1.076 532 4

Samstag, 19. Dezember 2020 728 26 1.102 542 4

Sonntag, 20. Dezember 2020 739 11 1.117 558 6



Datum

Aktueller Stand der 

COVID-19   

laborbestätigten 

Fälle 

Neue Fälle 

zum Vortag

In häuslicher 

Isolation
Genesen Verstorben

Montag, 21. Dezember 2020 764 25 1.160 573 6

Dienstag, 22. Dezember 2020 774 10 1.192 582 6

Mittwoch, 23. Dezember 2020 832 58 1.253 585 6

Donnerstag, 24. Dezember 2020 863 31 1.147 599 6

Freitag, 25. Dezember 2020 877 14 1.113 624 6

Samstag, 26. Dezember 2020 880 3 1.077 645 6

Sonntag, 27. Dezember 2020 891 11 1.064 686 6

Montag, 28. Dezember 2020 891 0 1.020 714 6

Dienstag, 29. Dezember 2020 891 0 836 737 6

Mittwoch, 30. Dezember 2020 915 24 749 737 6

Donnerstag, 31. Dezember 2020 925 10 769 761 7

Freitag, 01. Januar 2021 959 34 815 761 9

Samstag, 02. Januar 2021 989 30 768 786 9

Sonntag, 03. Januar 2021 1.010 21 732 800 9

Montag, 04. Januar 2021 1.015 5 716 803 9

Dienstag, 05. Januar 2021 1.017 2 713 815 9

Mittwoch, 06. Januar 2021 1.067 50 787 815 18

Donnerstag, 07. Januar 2021 1.099 32 801 820 20

Freitag, 08. Januar 2021 1.119 20 462 840 20

Samstag, 09. Janaur 2021 1.119 0 486 879 21

Sonntag, 10. Januar 2021 1.123 4 472 925 21

Montag, 11. Januar 2021 1.129 6 451 925 21

Dienstag, 12. Januar 2021 1.135 6 436 937 25

Mittwoch, 13. Januar 2021 1.146 11 434 947 29

Donnerstag, 14. Januar 2021 1.162 16 435 957 33

Freitag, 15. Januar 2021 1.182 20 389 1.023 42

Samstag, 16. Januar 2021 1.192 10 368 1.045 45

Sonntag, 17. Januar 2021 1.212 20 383 1.053 45



Datum

Aktueller Stand der 

COVID-19   

laborbestätigten 

Fälle 

Neue Fälle 

zum Vortag

In häuslicher 

Isolation
Genesen Verstorben

Montag, 18. Januar 2021 1.212 0 357 1.061 45

Dienstag, 19. Januar 2021 1.218 6 348 1.075 46

Mittwoch, 20. Januar 2021 1.235 17 356 1.080 48

Donnerstag, 21. Januar 2021 1.256 21 359 1.084 50

Freitag, 22. Januar 2021 1.256 0 376 1.098 50

Samstag, 23. Januar 2021 1.290 34 376 1.112 50

Sonntag, 24. Januar 2021 1.300 10 369 1.126 50

Montag, 25. Januar 2021 1.303 3 341 1.139 50

Dienstag, 26. Januar 2021 1.311 8 324 1.157 52

Mittwoch, 27. Januar 2021 1.330 19 335 1.168 58

Donnerstag, 28. Januar 2021 1.371 41 357 1.179 58

Freitag, 29. Januar 2021 1.381 10 350 1.180 58

Samstag, 30. Januar 2021 1.399 18 356 1.185 59

Sonntag, 31. Januar 2021 1.414 15 351 1.217 59

Montag, 01. Februar 2021 1.414 0 331 1.244 59

Dienstag, 02. Februar 2021 1.421 7 315 1.247 70

Mittwoch, 03. Februar 2021 1.432 11 330 1.250 70

Donnerstag, 04. Februar 2021 1.442 10 318 1.269 72

Freitag, 05. Februar 2021 1.445 3 275 1.272 73

Samstag, 06. Februar 2021 1.446 1 279 1.277 76

Samstag, 07. Februar 2021 1.450 4 279 1.285 76

Montag, 08. Februar 2021 1.450 0 258 1.323 76

Dienstag, 09. Februar 2021 1.451 1 243 1.348 76

Mittwoch, 10. Februar 2021 1.455 4 245 1.359 78

Donnerstag, 11. Februar 2021 1.459 4 245 1.375 84

Freitag, 12. Februar 2021 1.460 1 234 1.385 85

Samstag, 13. Februar 2021

Sonntag, 14. Februar 2021



  

 



 

 



 



 

 

 











 


